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2.20 kg (4.85 Ibs) 2.00 kg (4.41 lbs) 0.90 kg (1.981bs) 1.50kg (3.31 Ibs)
3.80 kg (8.38 Ibs) 3.70 kg (8.16 Ibs) 1.60 kg (3.54 lbs) 2.50 kg (5.51 Ibs)
0.09 m® 0.10 md 0.04 m® 0.05 m®

Surface mounting pre-wired lamp
E26/E27

100V 60Hz / 230V 50Hz

1 x 100 watts (60 watts Pawn only)

@ LSTED / C€

Salago pulp fiber
Gold leaf
Cut handmade paper

Terracotta Gray Natural

24.5 cm

17 1/8”
43.5cm

Rook

95/8”

1.25kg (2.76 Ibs)

1.74 kg (3.83 Ibs)

0.04 m?

Pawn

77/8"
20 cm

77/8"
20 cm

0.75 kg (1.65 lbs)
1.30 kg (2.86 Ibs)

0.01 m®



