

CHECKMATE

HANGING LAMP

by Danny Fang





CHECKMATE

HANGING LAMP

by Danny Fang



King	Queen	Bishop	Knight	Rook	Pawn
16 1/8"	17"	10"	14 3/8"	9 5/8"	7 7/8"
41 cm	43 cm	25.5 cm	36.6 cm	24.5 cm	20 cm
16 1/2" 42.12 cm	17 1/2" 44.7 cm	16 5/8" 42.3 cm	29.3 cm	17 1/8" 43.5 cm	7 7/8" 20 cm
2.20 kg (4.85 lbs)	2.00 kg (4.41 lbs)	0.90 kg (1.98 lbs)	1.50 kg (3.31 lbs)	1.25 kg (2.76 lbs)	0.75 kg (1.65 lbs)
3.80 kg (8.38 lbs)	3.70 kg (8.16 lbs)	1.60 kg (3.54 lbs)	2.50 kg (5.51 lbs)	1.74 kg (3.83 lbs)	1.30 kg (2.86 lbs)
0.09 m³	0.10 m ³	0.04 m ³	0.05 m ³	0.04 m ³	0.01 m ³

Surface mounting pre-wired lamp 100V 60Hz / 230V 50Hz 1 x 100 watts (60 watts Pawn only)



Salago pulp fiber Gold leaf Cut handmade paper



Terracotta

